Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 8
10.10.2025 - 19:16

Men, 50m Backstroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
25 - 29 years

1. STROMBERG, Jan
2. GRAUDULZIS, Aleksis
3. ZUBKO, Robert

30 - 34 years

1. HONKALA, Joni
2. AITTASALO, Juho
3. TOTT, Eric

35 - 39 years

1. ULFSKANS, Jonas
2. BARTKEVICS, Vadims

40 - 44 years

1. OKSALAHTI, Antti
BARWICK, James
KOROTKO, Karpo
JAATS, Kristjan
VELDEMANN, Janno

aprwbd

45 - 49 years

1. KORKKA, Ville-Mikko
2. MATUCHNIAK, Perko
3. KYCKLING, Vesa

50 - 54 years

MARKLUND, Tobias
HYOKYRANTA, Petri
PRUUNLEP, Margo
TORNHULT, Johan
HAGGSTROM, Thomas
ABRAHAMSSON, Christer
SOININEN, Pasi
ANDERSSON, Henrik
LILLQVIST, Jonas
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55 - 59 years

RIMMEREIDE, Geir Inge
GAHM, Anders

SUSI, Erkki
FJELDSTAD, Jan Kare
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Age

26
27
27

30
31
33

39
39

41

ERESS

49
46

50
53
51
50
52
53

52
50

55
59
55
56

Ita-Vantaan Vesikot
PK Kobras
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Hydra Platypus
Helsingfors Simsallskap
TOPI Ujumisklubi

SK Laxen
Rezeknes pilseta

Speedo Masters Finland
East Leeds UK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Tuk

Espoon Kilpauinti
Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879
Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club

Pitea Sim

Espoon Kilpauinti
GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Vaesby SS

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Goeteborg

MiUS

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
ORCA Helsinki

Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Goeteborg

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK

Time

31.70
33.61
47.70

31.76
35.57
41.78

27.39
34.78

31.29
31.65
31.95
33.39
41.57

30.19
33.39
36.84

30.81
31.53
31.90
32.63
32.99
33.62
38.79
40.54
41.32

33.59
34.19
34.55
34.86

Pts

417
350
122

424
301
186

713
348

539
521
507

230

619
457
340

650
606
585
547
529
500
325
285
269

570
541
524
510

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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Nordic Open Masters Championships

Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

60 - 64 years

1. PEDERSEN, Tor Arne
HEIKKILA, Lauri
MORGAN, John J
WESTERBERG, Paul
ERKINARO, Jaakko
POSIO, Heikki
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65 - 69 years

GUSTAFSSON, Rolf
JUSTH, Karl

NYMO, Svein Erik
LUNDIN, Peter
LYNGBO, Sofus
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70 - 74 years

1. HAAKONSEN, Jan Monteverde

75 - 79 years

1. RASMUSSEN, Ebbe
2. GABRIELSSON, Ulf
3. KALEVISTE, Arne

85 - 89 years

1. JOHANSEN, Jan
2. MALK, Lauri

60 Oi Svomming

61 S.C. Pingviinit

63 KU Svomning og Vandpolo
64  Swim Power SIF

62  Oulun Uinti 1906

62  Kempeleen Pyrinto

65 SKNeptun

68  Goeteborg

66  Oi Svomming

66  Kungsbacka

65  Swim Team Taastrup

70  Oi Svomming

76 KU Svomning og Vandpolo
77  Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
77  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

85 Hovedstad
88  Espoon Kilpauinti

35.35
37.51
37.53
38.00
43.33
53.46

33.71
37.84
38.83
39.20
39.96

39.36

42.58
42.60

42.83

52.40
1:02.54

568
476
475
457
308
164

729
515
477
463
437

558

503
502
494

435
256

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool
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