

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke 20 years and older  
10.10.2025 - 19:16 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
<b>25 - 29 years</b>				
1.	26	STROMBERG, Jan Ita-Vantaan Vesikot	<b>31.70</b>	417
2.	27	GRAUDUZIS, Aleksis PK Kobras	<b>33.61</b>	350
3.	27	ZUBKO, Robert Meisterujumise U-Klubi	<b>47.70</b>	122
<b>30 - 34 years</b>				
1.	30	HONKALA, Joni Hydra Platypus	<b>31.76</b>	424
2.	31	AITTASALO, Juho Helsingfors Simsallskap	<b>35.57</b>	301
3.	33	TOTT, Eric TOPi Ujumisklubi	<b>41.78</b>	186
<b>35 - 39 years</b>				
1.	39	ULFSKANS, Jonas SK Laxen	<b>27.39</b>	713
2.	39	BARTKEVICS, Vadims Rezeknes pilseta	<b>34.78</b>	348
<b>40 - 44 years</b>				
1.	41	OKSALAHTI, Antti Speedo Masters Finland	<b>31.29</b>	539
2.	43	BARWICK, James East Leeds UK	<b>31.65</b>	521
3.	42	KOROTKO, Karpo Meisterujumise U-Klubi	<b>31.95</b>	507
4.	44	JAATS, Kristjan Meisterujumise U-Klubi	<b>33.39</b>	444
5.	43	VELDEMANN, Janno Tuk	<b>41.57</b>	230
<b>45 - 49 years</b>				
1.	45	KORKKA, Ville-Mikko Espoon Kilpauinti	<b>30.19</b>	619
2.	49	MATUCHNIAK, Perko Hamburger Schwimm-Club r.V. von 1879	<b>33.39</b>	457
3.	46	KYCKLING, Vesa Lane 4 Swimming Triathlon Club	<b>36.84</b>	340
<b>50 - 54 years</b>				
1.	50	MARKLUND, Tobias Pitea Sim	<b>30.81</b>	650
2.	53	HYOKYRANTA, Petri Espoon Kilpauinti	<b>31.53</b>	606
3.	51	PRUUNLEP, Margo GoSwim Ujumisklubi	<b>31.90</b>	585
4.	50	TORNHULT, Johan Vaesby SS	<b>32.63</b>	547
5.	52	HAGGSTROM, Thomas Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	<b>32.99</b>	529
6.	53	ABRAHAMSSON, Christer Goeteborg	<b>33.62</b>	500
7.	54	SOININEN, Pasi MiUS	<b>38.79</b>	325
8.	52	ANDERSSON, Henrik Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	<b>40.54</b>	285
9.	50	LILLQVIST, Jonas ORCA Helsinki	<b>41.32</b>	269
<b>55 - 59 years</b>				
1.	55	RIMMEREIDE, Geir Inge Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	<b>33.59</b>	570
2.	59	GAHM, Anders Goeteborg	<b>34.19</b>	541
3.	55	SUSI, Erkki Meisterujumise U-Klubi	<b>34.55</b>	524
4.	56	FJELDSTAD, Jan Kare Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	<b>34.86</b>	510

Nordic Open Masters Championships  
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

---

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

60 - 64 years

1. PEDERSEN, Tor Arne	60	Oi Svomming	<b>35.35</b>	568
2. HEIKKILA, Lauri	61	S.C. Pingviinit	<b>37.51</b>	476
3. MORGAN, John J	63	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	<b>37.53</b>	475
4. WESTERBERG, Paul	64	Swim Power SIF	<b>38.00</b>	457
5. ERKINARO, Jaakko	62	Oulun Uinti 1906	<b>43.33</b>	308
6. POSIO, Heikki	62	Kempeleen Pyrinto	<b>53.46</b>	164

65 - 69 years

1. GUSTAFSSON, Rolf	65	SK Neptun	<b>33.71</b>	729
2. JUSTH, Karl	68	Goeteborg	<b>37.84</b>	515
3. NYMO, Svein Erik	66	Oi Svomming	<b>38.83</b>	477
4. LUNDIN, Peter	66	Kungsbacka	<b>39.20</b>	463
5. LYNGBO, Sofus	65	Swim Team Taastrup	<b>39.96</b>	437

70 - 74 years

1. HAAKONSEN, Jan Monteverde	70	Oi Svomming	<b>39.36</b>	558
------------------------------	----	-------------	--------------	-----

75 - 79 years

1. RASMUSSEN, Ebbe	76	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	<b>42.58</b>	503
2. GABRIELSSON, Ulf	77	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	<b>42.60</b>	502
3. KALEVISTE, Arne	77	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	<b>42.83</b>	494

85 - 89 years

1. JOHANSEN, Jan	85	Hovedstad	<b>52.40</b>	435
2. MALK, Lauri	88	Espoon Kilpauinti	<b>1:02.54</b>	256